Distributed by:  White International NZ Ltd
Call 09 579 9777 for your nearest dealer.
20 YE
AR
S
0800 509 506

Features
• 	 High temperature butyl diaphragm
• 	 High expansion volume factor
• 	 Patented stainless steel connection
• 	 Two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint finish
• 	 Leak free o-ring sealed air valve cap
• 	 Comprehensive testing
• 	 No maintenance
•	 Rated for high temperatures
! If the temperature of the Solar system has the potential to rise above the evaporation point of the solar liquid a condenser
chamber or coil is required between the Solar collector and SolarWave™ Series expansion tank in order to control the
maximum fluid temperature at the SolarWave™ tank.
New SolarWave™ Pressure Tanks Brackets
Model/Part No. Description Draw Off
FLE-SW8V 8 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 3 litre
FLE-SW12V 12 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 4 litre
FLE-SW18V 18 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 6 litre
FLE-SW24V 24 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 8 litre
FLE-SW60V 60 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 18 litre
FLE-SW80V 80 litre vertical, 10 bar 1” 29 litre
Model/Part No. Description
FLE-BR2V Wall bracket for 2V tank
FLE-BR8V Wall bracket for 8v tank
FLE-BR18V Wall bracket for 18V tank
FLE-BR24V Wall bracket for 20V tank
FLE-BR35V Wall bracket for 35V tank
PRESSU
R
E TANK REPLACEMENT
GU